
                                                                   
 
 
 भारत सरकार /Government of India 

परमाणु ऊजा[ ͪवभाग/ Department of Atomic Energy 

पǐरवतȸ ऊजा[ साइÈलोĚॉन केÛġ /Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/एएफ, ǒबधान नगर/ 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता - 700 064 / Kolkata 700064 
 

 

Ǔन.स.ूस.ं: वीईसीसी/एमइ[जी/सीपीआईएस/एनआईटȣ/फु.का./B-17/755        तारȣख:   07/04/2025 

Tender Notice No: VECC/MEG/CP&IS/NIT/PETTY WORKS/ B-17/755             Dated:     07/04/2025 

 

अधोहèता¢रȣ, वीईसी कɅ ġ, 1/एएफ, ǒबधाननगर, कोलकाता-700064 भारत के राçĚपǓत कȧ ओर स े" Ĥेǐरत ĜाÝट पखंे 

को बदलने के ͧलए एम.एस. सरंचना कȧ आपǓूत [ और ͪवǓनमा[ण" के काम के ͧलए पाğ ठेकेदारɉ से 17/04/2025 को 

दोपहर 2.30 बजे तक सीलबदं कोटेशन आमǒंğत करत ेहɇ। सरंचना” जो 17/04/2025 को अपराéन 3 बज ेखोलȣ जाएगी 
 
The undersigned, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata–700064 on behalf of President of India invites SEALED 

QUOTATIONS up to 2.30 PM on 17/04/2025 from eligible contractors for the work of “X-Ray Radiography testing for 
25 Weld Joints” which will be opened at 3 PM on  17/04/2025 

 
अनमुाǓनत लागत / Estimated Cost   : Rs. 40,120.00 

बयाना राͧश / Earnest Money Deposit   :  शÛूय / NIL 

Ǔनͪवदा कागजातɉ कȧ लागत / Cost of Tender Documents :  शÛूय / NIL 

 

Ǔनͪवदा कागजात ͧलͨखत आवेदन पर 08/04/2025 तथा 16/04/2025 के बीच मɅ Ĥमखु, सीपीआईएस, ĐायोजǓेनक Üलांट ǒबिãडगं 

के काया[लय से ĤाÜत ͩकये जा सकत ेहɇ तथा इसे उनके ͪववेकानुसार जारȣ ͩकया जाएगा। काय[ कȧ समािÜत का समय काय[ के आदेश 

रसीद  करने कȧ तारȣख से 60 Ǒदन तक। कोटेशन के साथ ठेकेदार का वधै Ěेड लाइसɅस, पनै काड[ और जीएसटȣ Ĥमाणपğ 

सलंÊन होना चाǑहए। 
Tender documents can be obtained from office of Head, CPIS, Cryogenic Plant Building between 08/04/2025 and 
16/04/2025 on written application and will be issued at his discretion. Job completion time is 60 days from date of receipt 
of work order. 
QUOTATIONS  must accompany valid Trade License, PAN Card  and GST Certificate of the contractor. 

 
            

        
                ________________Sd/-_______________ 
        ͪवधान चंġ मडंल  Bidhan Chandra Mandal 

          काय[कारȣ अͧभयतंा, वीईसीसी/Executive Engineer, VECC 
 


